
Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Elite Rnd1 Coonrad, C.
Friday, February 19, 2021

Q/Pts

Distance: 150.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Jumpers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
Bear RidgeCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Std Eliteheight jumping4
Mico Papillon 61.22 29.60 0.00 0.00 1 QRoger  Coor15-09113 10 5.07 105.63Std EliteS8

Phoebe Dachshund 61.22 52.04 0.00 0.00 2 QAnn Marie  Goldhammer18-06034 10 2.88 60.00Std EliteS8

CoCo Dachshund 61.22 56.61 0.00 0.00 3 QAnn Marie  Goldhammer20-01443 10 2.65 55.21Std EliteS8

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping4
Mason Border Terrier 61.22 49.08 0.00 0.00 1 QSharon  Bryant14-04146 10 3.06 53.68VH EliteS12

Rocco Welsh Corgi 61.22 48.83 0.00 5 5.00 2Rory  Bauer17-02064 JrH EliteS8

Sage Dachshund 61.22 ELIMAnn Marie  Goldhammer16-06077 Vet EliteS8

Jazz Papillon 61.22 DNRLynn  Lassen14-10128 VH EliteS12

Std Eliteheight jumping8
Lissome Chihuahua 55.56 48.11 0.00 0.00 1 QWren  Schaser18-06205 10 3.12 65.00Std EliteP8

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping8
Sophia Cocker Spaniel 55.56 32.74 0.00 0.00 1 QMichael  Hansen10-10116 10 4.58 79.65Vet EliteS16

Truk'n Border Terrier 55.56 51.23 0.00 0.00 2 QBillie  Rosen13-12094 10 2.93 51.40VH EliteP12

Timmy Poodle (Minature) 55.56 63.80 8.24 8.24 3Renee  Stanneart15-05139 Vet EliteS16

Std Eliteheight jumping12
Freya English Springer 42.25 33.45 0.00 0.00 1 QMichael  Hansen19-12622 10 4.48 77.91Std EliteS16

Yazzi Italian Greyhound 42.25 50.08 7.83 7.83 2Wren  Schaser19-05658 Std EliteS16

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping12
Phlash Australian Shepherd 42.25 31.32 0.00 0.00 1 QWendy  Hultsman10-06058 10 4.79 77.89Vet EliteS20

Snickers All American 42.25 34.26 0.00 0.00 2 QJoan  Kossaras21-01255 10 4.38 71.22Vet EliteS20

Piper All American 42.25 36.67 0.00 0.00 3 QAmanda  Cyzan12-07161 10 4.09 66.50Vet EliteS20

Kolohe All American 42.25 36.88 0.00 0.00 4 QAmy  Wood13-03074 10 4.07 66.18Vet EliteS20
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Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Jumping Chollas Agility Club Friday, February 19, 2021Elite Rnd1
Judge: Coonrad, C.

Q/Pts
Distance: 150.00 Yds. Dog

YPS

Jumpers
Dog
DRI

Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Jess Border Collie 42.25 44.15 1.90 1.90 5Jean/cindy19-03274 VH EliteS20

Poncey Labrador Retriever 42.25 38.66 0.00 10 10.00 6Kevin  Reno17-02096 Vet EliteS20

Trooper All American 42.25 42.85 0.60 10 10.60 7Beverly  Silverman14-05166 Vet EliteP16

Std Eliteheight jumping16
Twist Australian Shepherd 38.96 31.23 0.00 0.00 1 QJeff  Newman18-01105 10 4.80 78.05Std EliteS20

Olivia All American 38.96 32.04 0.00 0.00 2 QAmanda  Cyzan18-05091 10 4.68 76.10Std EliteS20

Jazzy Rottweiler 38.96 36.14 0.00 0.00 3 QJoan  Kossaras20-05186 10 4.15 67.48Std EliteS20

Phoebe Australian Shepherd 38.96 41.00 2.04 2.04 4Jeannette  Molina20-09158 Std EliteS20

Zulu All American 38.96 30.09 0.00 5 5.00 5Kelly  Steel16-03040 Std EliteP16

Pluto Border Collie 38.96 36.10 0.00 10 10.00 6Shannon  Anderson17-03058 Std EliteS20

Bodhi Labrador Retriever 38.96 36.72 0.00 10 10.00 7Kevin  Reno19-03253 Std EliteS20

Cedar All American 38.96 36.83 0.00 10 10.00 8Wendy  Wells16-02057 Std EliteP16

Nami Australian Shepherd 38.96 29.12 0.00 15 15.00 9Wendy  Hultsman19-10293 Std EliteS20

Cody All American 38.96 30.18 0.00 35 35.00 10Ann  Hammersly15-11075 Std EliteS20

Havoc Belgian Malinois 38.96 31.84 0.00 65 65.00 11Jared  Gibson19-06072 Std EliteS20

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping16
Odie Australian Shepherd 38.96 24.79 0.00 0.00 1 QWendy  Hultsman13-08090 10 6.05 98.37Vet EliteP20

Ellie Border Collie 38.96 26.92 0.00 0.00 2 QCindy  Sandstrom16-08105 10 5.57 90.57VH EliteP20

Haley Border Collie 38.96 24.40 0.00 5 5.00 3Alice  Nicholson16-05079 VH EliteP20

Roxy Belgian Malinois 38.96 31.21 0.00 15 15.00 4Katherine Welchert18-04040 JrH EliteP20

Std Eliteheight jumping20
Ringo Border Collie 36.14 29.33 0.00 0.00 1 QJeannette  Molina19-08182 10 5.11 83.09Std EliteP20

Opie All American 36.14 36.35 0.21 0.21 2Julie  Leones20-09190 Std EliteP20

Repo Belgian Malinois 36.14 40.74 4.60 40 44.60 3Beth  Nicholson12-09309 Std EliteP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Elite Rnd2 Coor, R.
Friday, February 19, 2021

Q/Pts

Distance: 150.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Jumpers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
Bear RidgeCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Std Eliteheight jumping4
Mico Papillon 61.22 28.39 0.00 0.00 1 QRoger  Coor15-09113 10 5.28 110.00Std EliteS8

CoCo Dachshund 61.22 56.91 0.00 0.00 2 QAnn Marie  Goldhammer20-01443 10 2.64 55.00Std EliteS8

Phoebe Dachshund 61.22 61.27 0.05 0.05 3Ann Marie  Goldhammer18-06034 Std EliteS8

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping4
Rocco Welsh Corgi 61.22 41.90 0.00 0.00 1 QRory  Bauer17-02064 10 3.58 74.58JrH EliteS8

Mason Border Terrier 61.22 50.89 0.00 0.00 2 QSharon  Bryant14-04146 10 2.95 51.75VH EliteS12

Jazz Papillon 61.22 DNRLynn  Lassen14-10128 VH EliteS12

Sage Dachshund 61.22 DNRAnn Marie  Goldhammer16-06077 Vet EliteS8

Std Eliteheight jumping8
Lissome Chihuahua 55.56 52.94 0.00 0.00 1 QWren  Schaser18-06205 10 2.83 58.96Std EliteP8

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping8
Sophia Cocker Spaniel 55.56 35.95 0.00 0.00 1 QMichael  Hansen10-10116 10 4.17 72.52Vet EliteS16

Timmy Poodle (Minature) 55.56 38.19 0.00 0.00 2 QRenee  Stanneart15-05139 10 3.93 68.35Vet EliteS16

Truk'n Border Terrier 55.56 DNRBillie  Rosen13-12094 VH EliteP12

Std Eliteheight jumping12
Yazzi Italian Greyhound 42.25 44.55 2.30 2.30 1Wren  Schaser19-05658 Std EliteS16

Freya English Springer 42.25 29.33 0.00 5 5.00 2Michael  Hansen19-12622 Std EliteS16

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping12
Poncey Labrador Retriever 42.25 32.99 0.00 0.00 1 QKevin  Reno17-02096 10 4.55 73.98Vet EliteS20

Kolohe All American 42.25 38.27 0.00 0.00 2 QAmy  Wood13-03074 10 3.92 63.74Vet EliteS20

Snickers All American 42.25 39.09 0.00 0.00 3 QJoan  Kossaras21-01255 10 3.84 62.44Vet EliteS20

Trooper All American 42.25 40.68 0.00 0.00 4 QBeverly  Silverman14-05166 10 3.69 64.17Vet EliteP16
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Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Jumping Chollas Agility Club Friday, February 19, 2021Elite Rnd2
Judge: Coor, R.

Q/Pts
Distance: 150.00 Yds. Dog

YPS

Jumpers
Dog
DRI

Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Piper All American 42.25 42.88 0.63 0.63 5Amanda  Cyzan12-07161 Vet EliteS20

Jess Border Collie 42.25 34.57 0.00 10 10.00 6Jean/cindy19-03274 VH EliteS20

Phlash Australian Shepherd 42.25 39.94 0.00 30 30.00 7Wendy  Hultsman10-06058 Vet EliteS20

Std Eliteheight jumping16
Pluto Border Collie 38.96 26.10 0.00 0.00 1 QShannon  Anderson17-03058 10 5.75 93.50Std EliteS20

Zulu All American 38.96 29.65 0.00 0.00 2 QKelly  Steel16-03040 10 5.06 88.00Std EliteP16

Twist Australian Shepherd 38.96 31.17 0.00 0.00 3 QJeff  Newman18-01105 10 4.81 78.21Std EliteS20

Cedar All American 38.96 31.53 0.00 0.00 4 QWendy  Wells16-02057 10 4.76 82.78Std EliteP16

Olivia All American 38.96 34.36 0.00 0.00 5 QAmanda  Cyzan18-05091 10 4.37 71.06Std EliteS20

Nami Australian Shepherd 38.96 23.02 0.00 5 5.00 6Wendy  Hultsman19-10293 Std EliteS20

Jazzy Rottweiler 38.96 35.49 0.00 5 5.00 7Joan  Kossaras20-05186 Std EliteS20

Bodhi Labrador Retriever 38.96 29.71 0.00 10 10.00 8Kevin  Reno19-03253 Std EliteS20

Cody All American 38.96 31.92 0.00 30 30.00 9Ann  Hammersly15-11075 Std EliteS20

Havoc Belgian Malinois 38.96 ELIMJared  Gibson19-06072 Std EliteS20

Phoebe Australian Shepherd 38.96 DNRJeannette  Molina20-09158 Std EliteS20

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping16
Odie Australian Shepherd 38.96 21.86 0.00 0.00 1 QWendy  Hultsman13-08090 10 6.86 111.00Vet EliteP20

Ellie Border Collie 38.96 26.07 0.00 0.00 2 QCindy  Sandstrom16-08105 10 5.75 93.50VH EliteP20

Haley Border Collie 38.96 24.82 0.00 5 5.00 3Alice  Nicholson16-05079 VH EliteP20

Roxy Belgian Malinois 38.96 24.93 0.00 5 5.00 4Katherine Welchert18-04040 JrH EliteP20

Std Eliteheight jumping20
Ringo Border Collie 36.14 32.19 0.00 0.00 1 QJeannette  Molina19-08182 10 4.66 75.77Std EliteP20

Repo Belgian Malinois 36.14 34.16 0.00 0.00 2 QBeth  Nicholson12-09309 10 4.39 71.38Std EliteP20

Opie All American 36.14 36.80 0.66 0.66 3Julie  Leones20-09190 Std EliteP20

Printed: 4:13:54 PM 2/19/2021 Freeware Agility Secretary Tool (FAST) version 19 June 20202Page:



Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Open Rnd1 Coonrad, C.
Friday, February 19, 2021

Q/Pts

Distance: 129.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Jumpers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
Bear RidgeCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Openheight jumping4
Milo Corgi 58.64 35.51 0.00 5 5.00 1Rory  Bauer17-11188 JrH OpenS8

Munchkin Welsh Corgi 58.64 ELIMBarbara  Davis14-08137 VH OpenS8

Std Openheight jumping12
Mac All American 40.31 38.10 0.00 20 20.00 1Lisa  Esquivel18-11186 Std OpenS16

Bug All American 40.31 ELIMBeverly  Silverman20-08167 Std OpenP12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Openheight jumping12
Hank Keeshond 40.31 43.23 2.92 10 12.92 1Tom & Amy  Ballen16-10031 VH OpenP16

Std Openheight jumping16
Zoe Bearded Collie 37.39 47.17 9.78 5 14.78 1Pam  Remark18-09131 Std OpenS20

Haumea All American 37.39 38.01 0.62 30 30.62 2Amy  Wood18-06106 Std OpenS20

Cheetah Australian Shepherd 37.39 32.86 0.00 50 50.00 3Diane  Kramer12-09176 Std OpenS20

Gwen Belgian Malinois 37.39 ELIMChristine  Gibson20-09338 Std OpenS20

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Openheight jumping16
Denali All American 37.39 46.91 9.52 9.52 1Jackie  Simpson19-01187 VH OpenP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Open Rnd2 Coor, R.
Friday, February 19, 2021

Q/Pts

Distance: 129.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Jumpers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
Bear RidgeCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Openheight jumping4
Milo Corgi 58.64 33.52 0.00 10 10.00 1Rory  Bauer17-11188 JrH OpenS8

Std Openheight jumping12
Mac All American 40.31 30.01 0.00 0.00 1 QLisa  Esquivel18-11186 10 4.30Std OpenS16

Bug All American 40.31 40.18 0.00 30 30.00 2Beverly  Silverman20-08167 Std OpenP12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Openheight jumping12
Hank Keeshond 40.31 42.75 2.44 2.44 1Tom & Amy  Ballen16-10031 VH OpenP16

Std Openheight jumping16
Zoe Bearded Collie 37.39 42.21 4.82 4.82 1Pam  Remark18-09131 Std OpenS20

Haumea All American 37.39 41.85 4.46 10 14.46 2Amy  Wood18-06106 Std OpenS20

Gwen Belgian Malinois 37.39 24.22 0.00 20 20.00 3Christine  Gibson20-09338 Std OpenS20

Cheetah Australian Shepherd 37.39 78.68 41.29 20 61.29 4Diane  Kramer12-09176 Std OpenS20

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Openheight jumping16
Denali All American 37.39 23.90 0.00 0.00 1 QJackie  Simpson19-01187 10 5.40VH OpenP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Novice Rnd1 Coonrad, C.
Friday, February 19, 2021

Q/Pts

Distance: 110.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Jumpers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
Bear RidgeCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping4
Hudson Welsh Corgi 55.00 35.89 0.00 0.00 1 QBrad  Bauer20-04075 10 3.06JrH NoviceS12

Std Noviceheight jumping8
Alamea All American 50.00 38.91 0.00 0.00 1 QRenee  Stanneart18-06001 10 2.83Std NoviceS12

Std Noviceheight jumping12
Rush Parson Russell Terrier 37.93 37.93 0.00 0.00 1 QDiana  Yares20-12050 10 2.90Std NoviceP12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping12
Graham Golden Retriever 37.93 24.80 0.00 0.00 1 QLaurel  Manning18-08034 10 4.44VH NoviceS20

Std Noviceheight jumping16
Nikki All American 35.48 22.53 0.00 5 5.00 1Ann  Hammersly18-12001 Std NoviceS20

Higgins Border Collie 35.48 49.08 13.60 50 63.60 2Susan  Boe20-09126 Std NoviceS20

Std Noviceheight jumping20
Meka All American 32.35 30.66 0.00 0.00 1 QBethany  Cichonshy17-04135 10 3.59Std NoviceP20

Cyber Attack 32.35 33.91 1.56 1.56 2Beth  Nicholson18-10025 Std NoviceP20

Magick Border Collie 32.35 22.36 0.00 35 35.00 3Susan  Paull14-10275 Std NoviceP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Novice Rnd2 Coor, R.
Friday, February 19, 2021

Q/Pts

Distance: 110.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Jumpers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
Bear RidgeCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping4
Hudson Welsh Corgi 55.00 29.86 0.00 0.00 1 QBrad  Bauer20-04075 10 3.68JrH NoviceS12

Std Noviceheight jumping8
Alamea All American 50.00 40.66 0.00 0.00 1 QRenee  Stanneart18-06001 10 2.71Std NoviceS12

Std Noviceheight jumping12
Rush Parson Russell Terrier 37.93 17.90 0.00 0.00 1 QDiana  Yares20-12050 10 6.15Std NoviceP12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping12
Graham Golden Retriever 37.93 22.54 0.00 0.00 1 QLaurel  Manning18-08034 10 4.88VH NoviceS20

Std Noviceheight jumping16
Nikki All American 35.48 22.83 0.00 0.00 1 QAnn  Hammersly18-12001 10 4.82Std NoviceS20

Higgins Border Collie 35.48 39.75 4.27 4.27 2Susan  Boe20-09126 Std NoviceS20

Std Noviceheight jumping20
Meka All American 32.35 23.62 0.00 0.00 1 QBethany  Cichonshy17-04135 10 4.66Std NoviceP20

Magick Border Collie 32.35 22.58 0.00 10 10.00 2Susan  Paull14-10275 Std NoviceP20

Cyber Attack 32.35 58.27 25.92 25.92 3Beth  Nicholson18-10025 Std NoviceP20
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